Given a Chick
at Age 18.




+/\%
4SS A N Y i

BE &

ST AR AR
iniz A& 444



E B4R B CIP) iR

NG AR A/ SR — BUN o WX
SRR, 2014, 11
ISBN 978-7-5339-3834-5

[ @t . Ofes 1L OREA = E— 5
IV. D1247.5

o [ i A< P A C TP AL % 7 (20113) 55254586 5

T
FAES SR
AL TIIEE
FREI S
HHR MG

SWACZ E g Y

o E

ZEIHFIL )RR A 4R

Visiz &4 45aat

Mk BUM AR R 34T S hisdw 310006
M5 www. z jwyebs. cn

SRR AL EEE RIS R R A A

FRAR Al s i b B R A BR 2 )

A 890mm X 1280mm  1/32

TH O 42FE

th AR

gk 9
oL 4

BRI 20144E1L A 20144 1L 55 LK ED A
5 ISBN 978-7-5339-3834-5

SEMT 36.00C

AR E RRULRE

U FRENRE R0, ERE AT, HIE: 021-64386496



—O—Hl ( FINFHRE—DEIR) F

RANGR AR ) wais, dhdfE— L\ HER
— NSO, —8DE AN KEI+ I . AR
%, =REELER A, SRR RARATEIE, Xt/
FRAILZL T o

A, ShERERESE] . WORMARARGED, HEKM
HMFHUEHFEFFILFAFE, RINEER TS fERt
%%, FRIIEMI A BRI, #EARAY

AREHE, RSN EFEC AN GAIL, TELME, H45&
I HFRUPAOEA AR R, BRmELT, BLHE, 1§
ASEERRI RS, AYXZT, ROh—hRiER.

MRS, AAGER. PSR A -

WEBTE, KR, eRgingd bk b,
—A/NRAERATAR AT RS, — D NTlEDK,



FHE 8B, KICHR—FRH Rk, SERIR.

WG, M TPEGEAZT, Nx— —ThH
k, AN ABE=HEBONDEF L, — A,
WE—, R—FE, fE R T E AR AT R 5 A
BIGFE MR, O AR, b0 b EERETE SRR _E 7

MNRE IR OOZFMn. Rz fE, LS
TR -HEE R TS, Hb—14, B#HT, f
BT KR aEEAE, B Abk, FHRRES, W
6, BT —H “BHEREIA" , BRET .

PO EEE M — B R T A SO B AR, S0 T Hoxd
L AENER . MR, R—E O,

w2

2004 [ (/21

T RTE



o1, 4%

02, —TEELAf

03. UL

04. TR A
05. E RS LE
06. R [ i
07. NSRS AL
08. Lk

09. 2% F CFH3H 1
10. CRIBIRATEE
11, (] T SiE
12. (REHE)

001

002

005

010

015

020

025

030

037

044

048

052



13. T 4H 058

14. Thank you, HfI/R 060
15, /Nl 067
16. [ MEfEEAT 071
17. {JeHe59) 075
18. RAAI 8 080
19. 3L, 083
20. ELZZZTHE Sk 088
21 BIBFAAGEATIE M 092
22, ik 096
23 EMTEHE, AR 100

24. FRIERTHE 106



25

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

QWIS Y

P 7 N S
OIR
AUy
HAEHESE

Tk
EEveZ]
LR

QW EZN W
- ORI )

- BRSO

152

162

182

190

194



37. 9

38. MRl S EL
39. HEEXL

40, 4T

41, CRHEZRE
2. — A

43, LERIRMER
44 IRHZE
Piis1: MIRRE P
P2 MRS

230

236

242

248

252

259

262

265

268

271



01. s

TR AEREX AL 2 1, ST SR R L AR E R 2k
FREE, BRI E RN B ERER . M
REF—XRE, T ERL, BRI g—ETMFEE
—il.

TUNAYDERA NS, —EFRERAER K

001



02. —F SEhg

“REER/AN, A HEXMRER, EHEE.
IRAE, SRE TRRAZE, R RIRE S, AN
K, XS, ARSI, A& )L IR
BL. BRI, ibfR— e s, —EE€ L, —FETT
e ZhE, WEANZHART, BERL, WhitET, W
S, Zi], —EEE, —E®8E, —E8T i, X
B, ARy, xfmE, —FMNARRSA
—MAEAEHCEEN A, — T XA R AT —
MEENER, —TMAEEERNARLEG M RETH
To B—AMRETH TN, T2 RRMRIEAFHAE I3
)L, HEMBmiRE. ERE—EESHER. LT, X
BAAESR, MEEE, XEdiE. 7

WRE—AERNFE, ERRLEEBMEI; LR

002



TR, R BROCELRE, AT E— R, BRI (A
WAERh . (B/REJLAHAWGE, KERIAEER, KEAE
HADCRAM LM B, WREFEMFEE, REAZN “R5E
B HIERA T AR BRI BRI 22, B
B2, WEFHINGEE. SRk ENRIERE, FE8ELE
5, GFEFMRT, B/ ETFCEEHE, PR EM
%, B E—HEMRRKTERGEAMER., —REWFRE
“HURRT T, R EATAHEE— RTINS RIE,
(g — PRIl R ERIRAUE E AL S RIS S B — M
ARUFERER, T—MRAUEEK, B 1REF
AR, BONLARENME. ERRILEEF /L —E L5
AR, ZE R B BT G i L T RO B, FF B
WE—MATRE)L. ERRIVEE LAFREEN, R bk
XTI, M THRLAHEITT, o ki TR
HESR, f/hmE LR, SRS URMEEEE (=
) . (ARE) . (TREF) . WHERE, fdET,
—EAE, KEEA, HEFEE, A —maOthedE, &
BAREGEIRP PR . REELEGE, BAEERN
(el , WRBR—Ma) “FEILT I, SRR 23,

003



TR LU RE A% L ER St RS AR A AR
H X Z A ER, IR AE

LEFRSUE ESABFIE NN, A, Bt
SEWIRIESE T3, B B AR T A IR AT R T Lk

T AFE R RS E DA RRTT. PIEHR IR, &
R, EHE, AT, BESCEIIR, R ER, FL
i, OEAE, —EEMREE, RUERHE, HnkRE
I B B /INBEI R H AR T, e L% MRS W B
KRAHET b R B, b+ % A H A I AR — X
BT i R S i e ek

FrABUE RS 10, IR EAT ETRIRTLER B 3
RBHE, BX—EMERHHE—ERESNIET. ¥
S OB I 5 i e e SR AR P

004



03. PLCif

EMRAEECAMET, KEKRHEZ=+%.
WEXRHYEML, WY —F LA, FEH T AELMER
IR T —#JLH/NRIRK T, —Haem®@ T, —& Xk
T, WAL FrLL, HRERE, NE RAES B
it, SRR UEE 2 R EH T2 L.

HAM-ENY, ERZMHNK, RMEETTIFEL.,

Rt iX it 2w, BRI, X LT, 4
REHGEIELZAR T N, ATLARCOHERT, Y 5545 03 WU
W, RPN, BEREME, oS TR R,
FATLABATHIN, WA L, BFE—E, BT, W
T =5, HFERIT. EREAMAANY, ROBPELE.

Hrpp AR —4, W7, EEIEER—R 2Rk,
JEBEL—K, IRFPIEM A RBERGIESR, —FHERd



B, BREMAR. —AINY, BREER. — M, WATC
Mo FTLVNEI Z 2 KRR, MIRIECETR, K%,
EROEIERGESE, TRRM. REBRRER, &R W
T B, TSI

KE, ZHEPDRIERE, w015 sk B, &
R TFROERRMELAR, MEHEG, EKREHA]
MErRE IR, BHAIER T AN, EH(]—E N
SR ATBR, ERAEEFHE Bk, SRR KRRk
Ko MELIRAM L, SH/NKGERERM, BRATLE
R, EERERBIREE kAT
EHRERE, % EREEH CRIIRSRER RS A =01,
EREFRICHIERERE, KF . ZHFMLREA —rCkBE,
Bt L 2 MO i (O B AR e TR, IR
B B, AT . B IR I00E ]
Mok R\ TE, iEamn—mmmd, KLREEL
W NEREXA, WREREER. T

R Ak R e 2 Oy At A, AU A, ]
iR, WL REMEELZ T, #INTk, REXR
B, I, BREEATH—, HLKWERE, t

006



HATHIE EHALHTHE RN (IR AR
HO) , TRAMANE, EMATh. REG/NHREERE,
KARRESH Y T LA, BRERNASFNR. FELEHF
RHAMEFEWRRR, REHFEARL, REERNEILHE
AREMER, —RRAE, — SRR RENR
AR PIHE, —ERBRTIP XY B REEMER . EEHER
A, SREART, REGFHATERLKANEE, B
FOFEREACEDRRR IR L, tBEXT, R
W, SAEAWR. AR RN LT R AR, &
ARE, — =R EMER AR, Rk ERERA
AT R MHAHSEMR, RGBSR, RATFER
T FGR, HREGENLEZTFARS, KTE, GA
G, AHESEAM, A8, —FE TR

i, LOMIhiR, HELEXRERRG EX. &
i, PR, REFUA, REGREZ, RIKBKE, &
BRERE, BEARAREFETHRAER T, FiRER
i, A, REMEARG A BiR, RFEHIHRE
H EEAENA, PREREGABRH . RGH, HIFR
HEM], B, RAFRAEEE, AFRIRS, RAHE

007



ML, GEARFILG, 2504 ZEEER], BRAERE
BEGEE, SUAZAASERE, RHNGHZERET .
s, AFKERMAFIFERREGBER? ARERWE
R EAIE? T, S “PrgRit/nN" o B, A
FERISEBIRE A E? T, Fowtok “Frgakmtn” o 3
Wi, AREREEHEHIREAIE? ik, TR PR
W, I ——TT™

BE=ZNFERE, REMRETERF, LKA
B, MEERGER T, ERERE. RERNET, BrbiE
SHORHRER R, B EAGEEIRN, BIERA AR
A, BENFATHELEIAIN, REHEMAIKEET,
AT T .

REWFREWNEFEAEAAN, GTERERS
A E%T, REBEAHEHRT, BRBERYE. RIEE
UM, MO SEKALt, AMLESHT, WHRERE—R
BRVERRE S, i — . EREARIKMKE, ELXE
AEGIRRE T, TEOE, BIORE, SR EER
HAV/NAME, EEMCKERLK, WilhE® i 0 EMEL
A, REAAFERORE, FJURITERARR. B

008



